
It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2019 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

SWEATER WEATHER
COLLECTION

#51214  
15 DESIGNS



MATERIALS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2019 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

0020  Black 
0442  Tarnished Gold 
1114  Clay 
1140  Meringue 
3030  Amethyst 
3630  Sweet Boy 
3650  Ice Cap 
4250  Snomoon 
6043  Yellowgreen 

Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

DESIGNS
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Orange Pumpkin Detail ....................................1114
n 2. Gold Pumpkin Detail .....................................0442
n 3. Banner Words and Blue Detail .................. 3630
n 4. Flowers ................................................................3030
n 5. Stamen .................................................................. 1140
n 6. Banner Outlines and Stems ....................... 0020
n 7. Heart Outline .......................................................1114
n 8. Light Blue Detail .............................................. 3650

S

M

L 20906 St.266.7 X 136.4 mm10.50 X 5.37 in.
16531 St.203.2 X 103.9 mm8.00 X 4.09 in.
12551 St.154.2 X 79.0 mm6.07 X 3.11 in.

51214-01 Sweater Weather

2
It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 

Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2019 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

Isacord Thread Colors



Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2019 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 2. Blue Detail ......................................................... 3630
n 3. Purple Detail .....................................................3030
n 4. Gold Detail ........................................................0442
n 5. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020

S

M

L

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Purple Word......................................................3030
n 2. Tan Detail ............................................................. 1140
n 3. Blue Words ........................................................ 3630
n 4. Green Detail ..................................................... 6043
n 5. Hearts ..................................................................3030

S

M

L 21111 St.254.0 X 171.5 mm10.00 X 6.75 in.
15645 St.184.2 X 125.0 mm7.25 X 4.92 in.
11901 St.144.8 X 98.0 mm5.70 X 3.86 in.

51214-03 Enjoy the Little Things

18380 St.207.8 X 173.2 mm8.18 X 6.82 in.
14969 St.160.0 X 133.4 mm6.30 X 5.25 in.
11202 St.111.5 X 93.0 mm4.39 X 3.66 in.

51214-02 Polar Bear
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2019 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Black Words ..................................................... 0020
n 2. Purple Detail .....................................................3030
n 3. Orange Word ........................................................1114

S

M

L

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Black Outlines ................................................. 0020
n 2. Purple Detail .....................................................3030
n 3. Gold Detail ........................................................0442
n 4. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 5. Blue Detail ......................................................... 3630

S

M

L 7454 St.191.0 X 165.1 mm7.52 X 6.50 in.
6465 St.154.2 X 133.4 mm6.07 X 5.25 in.
5759 St.120.7 X 104.1 mm4.75 X 4.10 in.

51214-05 Cozy Socks

28895 St.254.0 X 139.2 mm10.00 X 5.48 in.
19466 St.185.2 X 101.6 mm7.29 X 4.00 in.
14983 St.148.6 X 81.5 mm5.85 X 3.21 in.

51214-04 Let’s Stay Home
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2019 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Purple Detail .....................................................3030
n 2. Blue Detail ......................................................... 3630
n 3. Light Blue Detail .............................................. 3650
n 4. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020
n 5. Gold Detail ........................................................0442

S

M

L

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Globe ................................................................... 4250
n 2. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020
n 3. Blue Detail ......................................................... 3630
n 4. Purple Detail .....................................................3030
n 5. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 6. Green Detail ..................................................... 6043

S

M

L 19667 St.188.5 X 165.1 mm7.42 X 6.50 in.
15596 St.152.1 X 133.4 mm5.99 X 5.25 in.
12459 St.107.7 X 122.7 mm4.24 X 4.83 in.

51214-07 Home Sweet Home Snow Globe

13021 St.217.4 X 158.8 mm8.56 X 6.25 in.
11028 St.182.6 X 133.4 mm7.19 X 5.25 in.
9097 St.144.8 X 105.9 mm5.70 X 4.17 in.

51214-06 Oh Deer
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2019 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 2. Tan Detail ............................................................. 1140
n 3. Gold Detail ........................................................0442

S

M

L

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Light Blue Detail .............................................. 3650
n 2. Tan Detail ............................................................. 1140
n 3. Purple Detail .....................................................3030
n 4. Blue Detail ......................................................... 3630

S

M

L 8809 St.171.5 X 170.9 mm6.75 X 6.73 in.
6962 St.133.4 X 133.4 mm5.25 X 5.25 in.
5664 St.106.7 X 106.7 mm4.20 X 4.20 in.

51214-09 Lovely Lazy Days

7693 St.254.0 X 150.4 mm10.00 X 5.92 in.
6023 St.184.2 X 109.0 mm7.25 X 4.29 in.
5177 St.159.0 X 94.2 mm6.26 X 3.71 in.

51214-08 Cozy Candle
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2019 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Blue Detail ......................................................... 3630
n 2. Purple Detail .....................................................3030
n 3. Green Detail ..................................................... 6043
n 4. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 5. Tan Detail ............................................................. 1140
n 6. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020

S

M

L

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 2. Tan Detail ............................................................. 1140
n 3. Blue Detail ......................................................... 3630
n 4. Green Detail ..................................................... 6043

S

M

L 22107 St.208.0 X 165.4 mm8.19 X 6.51 in.
17297 St.168.1 X 133.6 mm6.62 X 5.26 in.
13200 St.104.4 X 131.3 mm4.11 X 5.17 in.

51214-11 Warm & Cozy

20360 St.190.0 X 171.5 mm7.48 X 6.75 in.
15190 St.147.8 X 133.4 mm5.82 X 5.25 in.
11721 St.116.3 X 104.9 mm4.58 X 4.13 in.

51214-10 Moose
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2019 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 2. Green Detail ..................................................... 6043
n 3. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020
n 4. Light Blue Detail .............................................. 3650

S

M

L

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Blue Detail ......................................................... 3630
n 2. Green Detail ..................................................... 6043
n 3. Purple Detail .....................................................3030
n 4. Orange Detail .......................................................1114

S

M

L 8385 St.184.2 X 165.1 mm7.25 X 6.50 in.
6658 St.148.8 X 133.6 mm5.86 X 5.26 in.
5509 St.108.5 X 120.7 mm4.27 X 4.75 in.

51214-13 Warm & Fuzzy Teapot

11135 St.215.9 X 173.0 mm8.50 X 6.81 in.
8517 St.166.4 X 133.4 mm6.55 X 5.25 in.
6882 St.133.4 X 106.7 mm5.25 X 4.20 in.

51214-12 Goose
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2019 OESD, LLC. All rights reserved.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Black Detail ...................................................... 0020
n 2. Purple Detail .....................................................3030
n 3. Blue Detail ......................................................... 3630
n 4. Green Detail ..................................................... 6043
n 5. Orange Detail .......................................................1114
n 6. Stamens ................................................................ 1140

S

M

L

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Green Detail ..................................................... 6043
n 2. Purple Detail .....................................................3030
n 3. Gold Detail ........................................................0442
n 4. Blue Detail ......................................................... 3630
n 5. Light Blue Detail .............................................. 3650

S

M

L 9853 St.260.4 X 81.8 mm10.25 X 3.22 in.
8264 St.184.2 X 57.9 mm7.25 X 2.28 in.
7255 St.153.7 X 48.3 mm6.05 X 1.90 in.

51214-15 Sweater Border

18914 St.203.2 X 174.5 mm8.00 X 6.87 in.
14270 St.155.4 X 133.4 mm6.12 X 5.25 in.
11040 St.100.6 X 117.3 mm3.96 X 4.62 in.

51214-14 Warm Heart Houses
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